Perch Seminar Schedule:

Room Seminar Name

4

Lake Erie Perch for Beginners

Lake Erie Perch strategies and gear
Perching the Finger Lakes with a Pro
All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics
Plastics for Lake Erie Perch

Q&A with a Perch Pro

Lake Erie Point Breeze Perch strategies
All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics

Lake Erie Perch Tips & Techniques

Day
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

Time

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00AM

12:00PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00AM

2:00 PM

Instructor

Sam Schrecengost
Jim Dolly

Craig Sleeman
Joe Fonzi

Scott Brauer
Bruce Wager

Jim Drozdowski
Joe Fonzi

Jim Dolly



